High Plains Library District
Investment maturities

Per October 2023 Public Trustee Advisors Statement, ColoTrust statement, and CSIP statement

US Treasury Note
US Treasury Note

Total Portfolio

ColoTrust Plus+
ColoTrust Edge
CsSIp

US Treasury

US Instrumentality
Corporate Bonds
Total

Maturity
CusIP Date Yield
2023
91282CEX5 6/30/2024 3.59%
91282CFA4 7/31/2024 3.33%

2024

5.5294%
5.4821%
5.5300%

Unrealized Market Value

Units Cost Market Value Gain (Loss) Accrued plus Accrued

- - 3 . — .
500,000.00 494,921.88 491,796.88 (3,125.00) 5,054.35 496,851.23
500,000.00 496,894.53 490,878.90 (6,015.63) 3,790.76 494,669.66
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 982,675.78 S (9,140.63) 8,845.11 S 991,520.89
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 982,675.78 S (9,140.63) 8,845.11 S 991,520.89
57,995,977.22 $ 57,995,977.22 $ 57,995,977.22 $ 57,995,977.22
15,872,422.73 $ 15,872,422.73 $ 15,828,296.71 S (44,126.02) $ 15,828,296.71
10,850,921.47 $ 10,850,921.47 $ 10,850,921.47 $ 10,850,921.47
85,719,321.42 $ 85,711,137.83 $ 85,657,871.18 $ (53,266.65) 8,845.11 $ 85,666,716.29
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 982,675.78 (9,140.63) 8,845.11 S 991,520.89

- - - - - s -

- s - s - - - s -
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 982,675.78 (9,140.63) 8,845.11 991,520.89
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Total

Corporate Bonds

US Instrumentality

US Treasury

High Plains Library District
Investment
Cost and Market Value

S-
S-
S-
S-

$982,675.78
$991,816.41

$982,675.78
$991,816.41

W Market Value

m Cost



